Series Panel Stop
Option
Series
GDCX-P - Perpendicular Through Hole Modular Jacks
•
• Vertical Mount
• Through Hole Contacts
• CSA certified File No. LR 78160

Documentation & Ordering Information
Kycon Part #
Part Number Builder
Positions
Contacts
Plating
Option    and
Shield
Option
Contact Material
PBT Thermoplastic, UL 94V-0 Rated, Black Color
Housing Material
Operating Temperature
-40°C to +85°C
Durability Rating
500 Mating Cycles Min.
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage
Current Rating
20 milliohms Max.
Contact Resistance
1000V rms, 60Hz
500 Megohms Min.
Insulation Resistance
16
.2
9±
0.
25
16.6
6.35 ref. 2.54
1.27 typ.
Ø0.90 (8)
Ø3.25 (2)
15.78±0.25
1.27 typ.
Recommended PCB Layout
8.89
2.54
8.89
(top view)
11.43
1
15.26±0.25
8
6.35
17.5
(optional panel stops)
9.0 ref.
(optional panel stops)
3.0
(optional panel stops)
Optional panel stops
8
1
3.
25
±0
.2
5
3.4 ref.
Dimensions in mm
GDCX-Px-88
Available in 4, 6, and 8 position housings
Plating Option
Blank - Gold Flash
50 - 50µ" Gold Plating
RoHS
Voltage Rating
LR78160
Phosphor Bronze
125V DC
1.5A
Panal Stop